MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI
Tabulation of Bids Received August 21, 2014
Request Number SEW15-0397RY

Qty  Description

174’ 15" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe
256" 18”7 Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe
518" 24” Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe
1 15” Band

6 18” Bands

5 24” Band

174’ 15" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe
256" 18" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe
518" 24” Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe
1 15” Band

6 18” Bands

5 24” Band

Posted 8/28/14 10:58 AM

Vendor
Metal Culverts

Contech

Trinity Industries

Delivered Remarks

$1,472.04 Awarded Delivery
$2,570.24
$6,961.92
$ 16.92
$ 120.48
$ 134.40
$11,276.00

$ 1,566.00
$2,872.32
$7,324.52
$ 18.00
$ 134.64
$ 141.40
$12,056.88

No Response



