MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI

Tabulation of Bids Received August 21, 2014 Request Number SEW15-0397RY

<u>Qty</u>	Description	Vendor	Delivered	Remarks
174'	15" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe	Metal Culverts	\$ 1,472.04	Awarded Delivery
256'	18" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe		\$ 2,570.24	J
518'	24" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe		\$ 6,961.92	
1	15" Band		\$ 16.92	
6	18" Bands		\$ 120.48	
5	24" Band		\$ 134.4 <u>0</u>	
			\$11,276.00	
174' 256' 518' 1 6 5	15" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe 18" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe 24" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe 15" Band 18" Bands 24" Band	Contech	\$ 1,566.00 \$ 2,872.32 \$ 7,324.52 \$ 18.00 \$ 134.64 \$ 141.40 \$12,056.88	

Trinity Industries

No Response